
STANDARD SERVICE RATE

SIZE OF METER

5/8" meter

All over 100 cu ft used per quarter

SIZE OF METER

8" meter

All over l-,000

MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY

SCHEDULE OF RATES FOR WATER

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2O2O

APPLTCABLE TO ALL CONSUMERS SERVED THROUGH 5/8" METER

QUARTERLY CUSTOM ER CHARG E

s 22.46

MONTHLY CUSTOM ER CHARGE

S g,+os.+o

WATER

ALLOWED

100 cubic feet
$1.97 per 100

cu ft

AppLtcABtE TO ALL CONSUMERS SERVED THROUGH 314" & 1" METERS

WATER

SIZE OF METER QUARTERLY CUSTOMER CHARGE ALLOWED

3/4" meter S qZ.ZA 100 cubic feet
l-" meter 5 Al.qg 100 cubic feet

$r.97 per 100
All over 100 cu ft used per quarter cu ft

AppLIcABLE TO ALL CONSUMERS SERVED THROUGH L-t12",2",3'. 4" ,6" & g" METERS

WATER
SIZE OF METER MONTHLY CUSTOMER CHARGE ALLOWED

1,-7/2" meter S g:.zO tOO cubic feet
2" meter S 56.23 200 cubic feet
3" meter S II2.42 300 cubic feet
4" meter S 169.67 400 cubic feet
6" meter S g:z.gO 500 cubic feet
8" meter S OZ+.SS 1,000 cubic feet

S1.97 per 100
All over allowed cu ft used per month cu ft

APPLICABLE TO ALL CONSUMERS SERVED BY SPRING VATLEY

ROAD BOOSTER PUMPING STATION THROUGH 8'' METER

WATER

ALLOWED

1,000 cu ft
55.37 per 100

cu ft

PENALW

All bills are due and payable upon presentation, and if not paid within 30 days from date of bill a
penalty oflO% will be applied on all bills.

PUBLIC FIRE PROTECTION

Each fire hydrant S Sg.lZ per annum.



PRIVATE FIRE PROTECTION

When Private Protection is supplied, the annual charge for such service

will be based upon the size of the service line required.

The following charges will apply:

Ameterwillbeinstalledonallservices. Thecostoftheentireinstallation,includingthemeter
shall be at the expense of the applicant. The meter will remain the property of the Authority.

The entire installation shall be made in accordance with specifications and regulation of the

Authority.

RATE STRUCTURE APPLICABLE TO ATL CUSTOMERS SERVED DIRECTLY BY

coNNECTTONS W|TH THE C|TY OF READTNG (READING AREA WATER AUTHORTW)

Residential Sprinkler Connection

4" connection

6" connection

B" connection

10" connection

12" connection

SIZE OF METER

5/8" meter

3/4" meter

l-" meter

1-1,/2" meter

2" meter

3" meter

4" meter

6" meter

8" meter

10" meter

coNSUMPION CHARGES (s / 100 CUBrC FEET )

0 - 100,000 cubic feet
1"00,00L - 500,000 cubic feet
500,001- and above

S 89.64 per annum

S 482.96 per annum

$ 1,504.20 per annum

S 3,013.88 per annum

5 4,763.08 per annum

57,s20.64 per annum

MONTHLY CUSTOMER CHARGE

5 21.80

5 37.37

s 8s.86

s 1s3.7s

s 2s3.30

s 493.68

5 6t2.s7

s 1,209.51

5 3,010.95

S +,ogo.es

S o.zo

s s.e2

S +.gs

APPLICABLE TO AtL CONSUMERS REQUESTING MANUAL METER READING

Authority cost related to manual meter reading S 35.00 per read


